
Coaches:

Maria Mahoney
Timothy Curtiss

 John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Millbrook 8:00
AM

5:00
PM Millbrook HS NL

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Scrimmage Arlington @ Our Lady
of Lourdes

9:00
AM

Arts and
Athletics
Center

NL

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Regular Season Ossining 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium NL

Sep 7, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Hendrick Hudson 8:00

AM
6:00
PM

Hendrick
Hudson HS

Departure Time:
6:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season Mamaroneck 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

John Jay East
Fishkill High
School

NL

Sep 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season North Rockland 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium NL

Sep 12, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Kennedy Catholic,
Somers

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

John F
Kennedy
Catholic

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season Arlington 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Mahopac 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Mahopac HS

Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Spackenkill 5:30
PM

Spackenkill
HS

Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Clarkstown South 8:00

AM
7:00
PM

Clarkstown
South HS

Departure Time:
6:45 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Suffern 5:00
PM

6:30
PM Suffern HS

Departure Time:
2:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season Carmel 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

RCK
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Horace Greeley 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Horace
Greeley HS

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season Mahopac 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L



Oct 5, 2019 Sat Scrimmage TBD 7:30
AM

3:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Arlington 4:15
PM

6:00
PM Arlington HS

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ John Jay Cross
River

5:30
PM

7:00
PM TBD

Departure Time:
2:40 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:15
PM

NL

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament) @ Millbrook 8:00

AM
7:00
PM Millbrook HS

Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season (Sr
Night) @ Carmel 6:00

PM
6:00
PM CHS Gym

Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Oct 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season Roy C Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Tournament)

South Glens Falls,
Niskayuna High
School, Ballston Spa
High School,
Bethlehem High
School, Guilderland
High School,
Irondequoit @
Shenendehowa High
School

8:00
AM

5:00
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

Departure Time:
5:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Oct 25, 2019 Fri Post-Season
(Sectionals) Mamaroneck 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium NL

Oct 28, 2019 Mon Scrimmage @ Millbrook 4:30
PM

6:30
PM Millbrook HS

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Oct 30, 2019 Wed Post-Season @ North Rockland 4:30
PM

North
Rockland HS

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Feb 27, 2020 Thu

Regular Season
(Tournament - SEZ
Volleyball
Tournament)

@ White Plains TBD White Plains
HS

Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L
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